
Game Report 1015674 Western Hockey League
PLAYED AT: Langley Events Centre - Langley, BC
Date: Oct 12, 2018
GAME NOTES: T/O Van 3rd 18:40

Visiting Team: Kamloops Blazers
Manager:

Home Team: Vancouver Giants
Manager:

KAMLOOPS LINEUP
PosNo.  Name

G 31  Ferguson, Dylan
(OA)

G 35  Garand, Dylan

 5  Onyebuchi,
Montana

 6  Strange, Sean
 7  Zazula, Luke
 9  Pillar, Josh
 12  Sopotyk, Kyrell
 16  Franklin, Zane
A 17  Stuart, Brodi
 18  Zary, Connor
 19  Centazzo, Orrin
 21  Orchard, Jerzy
 22  Lang, Martin
 23  Appelt, Ryley
A 24  Smith, Luc (OA)

 25  Schmiemann,
Quinn

A 27  Kneen, Nolan
 34  Denomie, Carson
 41  Sillanpää, Joonas
 42  Mohr, Kobe

KAMLOOPS PENALTIES
Per.No. Min  Offence Off PPPSStart On

1st 7 2:00  Cross
Checking 13:36 1  13:3615:36

1st 23 2:00  Slashing 18:30 1  18:30 0:30
2nd 12 2:00  Hooking 13:23 1  13:2315:23

3rd 5 10:00 10-Minute
Misconduct16:33   16:33

         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         

VANCOUVER
LINEUP

PosNo.  Name

G 30  Tendeck,
David

A 6  Plouffe, Dylan
 11  Torzsok, Hunor
 12  McNabb, Cyle
 14  Malm, James
A 15  Hardy, Owen

A 16  Koch, Davis
(OA)

 19  Holt, Dawson
 20  Valenti, Yannik

C 22  Dmytriw, Jared
(OA)

 25  Bulych, Kaleb
 34  Watts, Brayden
 38  Ettinger, Ty
 39  Patrician, Evan
 40  Roman, Milos

 41  Kannok Leipert,
Alex

 42  Sourdif, Justin
 43  Hendren, Parker
 44  Byram, Bowen
   

VANCOUVER PENALTIES
Per.No. Min  Offence Off PPPSStart On

1st 25 2:00 Cross
Checking 7:24 1  7:24 9:24

2nd 6 2:00 High
Sticking 1:34 1  1:34 3:34

2nd 11 2:00 Delay of
Game 9:35 1  9:3511:35

3rd 41 2:00 Cross
Checking 0:14 1  0:14 2:14

3rd 11 2:00 Cross
Checking 5:35 1  5:35 7:35

3rd 42 2:00 High
Sticking 15:25 1  15:2515:33

         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         

KAMLOOPS Goals KAMLOOPS
PLAYERS (plus)

VANCOUVER
PLAYERS (minus)

Per. Time   G-As1-
As2   

1st 19:32 SH 16-7 5 7 16 19   6 14 16 22 40  

2nd 12:51  24-42-
16 5 6 16 24 42  6 14 15 19 25  

3rd 15:33 PP  24-27-
19             

                

VANCOUVER
Goals

VANCOUVER
PLAYERS (plus)

KAMLOOPS PLAYERS
(minus)

Per. Time   G-As1-
As2   

1st 1:31  22-20 16 20 22 41 44  12 17 19 25 41  

3rd 17:33  16-44-
34 16 34 40 41 44  6 18 22 25 42  

3rd 19:49  40-6-34 6 14 15 34 40 44 9 24 25 27 42  
                

POWER PLAY
OPPORTUNITIES
KAMLOOPS 1 / 6

VANCOUVER 0 / 3
PENALTY SUMMARY

KAMLOOPS 16 min / 4 inf
VANCOUVER 12 min / 6 inf

POINT SUMMARY

KAMLOOPS 3 G + 5 A =
8 Pts

VANCOUVER 3 G + 5 A =
8 Pts

SCORING 123OTSO Total
KAMLOOPS 111 0 0 3
VANCOUVER 102 0 1 4

GOALTENDER/SAVES
(Time) 12 3 OTTot. On Off

KAM - Garand (7:19) (SL) 20 0 0 2 /0:00 1st/7:19
KAM - Garand (57:36) (SL) 5710 4 26 /7:24 OT/5:00
VAN - Tendeck (58:40) (W) 98 8 0 25 /0:00 3rd/18:40
VAN - Tendeck (5:11) (W) 00 0 2 2 /19:49 OT/5:00

SHOOTOUT
VANCOUVER shoots first for each round.
KAMLOOPS VANCOUVER

# SHOOTER
 19  Orrin Centazzo    --  
 18  Connor Zary  Goal
 16  Zane Franklin    --  
 22  Martin Lang    --  
 24  Luc Smith    --  
 12  Kyrell Sopotyk    --  
 42  Kobe Mohr    --  
 34  Carson Denomie    --  
 17  Brodi Stuart    --  
 27  Nolan Kneen    --  
 9  Josh Pillar    --  

 21  Jerzy Orchard    --  
 25  Quinn Schmiemann    --  

#  SHOOTER
   --  16   Davis Koch
   --  14   James Malm
 Goal 44   Bowen Byram
   --  34   Brayden Watts
   --  20   Yannik Valenti
   --  19   Dawson Holt
   --  6   Dylan Plouffe
   --  40   Milos Roman
   --  22   Jared Dmytriw
   --  12   Cyle McNabb
   --  15   Owen Hardy
   --  42   Justin Sourdif
 Goal 25   Kaleb Bulych

TOTALS:  1  2
Stars of the Game TIME OF GAME:

OFFICIALS
Referee: Bryan Bourdon
(45)
Referee: Ryan O'Keefe
Linesman: Josh Long (126)
Linesman: Nathan Van
Oosten (115)
CERTIFIED CORRECT
 

This report has been
checked and verified against
the Official Western Hockey
League Game Report.



Stars of the Game TIME OF GAME:
 KAM - 24 Smith  Start: 7:35 PM
 VAN - 44 Byram  End: 10:18 PM
 VAN - 16 Koch  Attendance: 3066 


